

## Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians

PO Box 455 Cherokee, NC 28719

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2018 -2413 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:Agenda ReadyFile created:7/25/2018In control:Tribal Council

On agenda: 8/2/2018 Final action:

Title: Last Will and Testament of Clara Nell Roberson Ward (d) (Item No. 17)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Last will and testament of Clara Nell Roberson Ward

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Last Will and Testament of Clara Nell Roberson Ward (d) (Item No. 17)